
TRANSPORT DEPARTMENT'BIHAR

RTO,MUZAFFARPUR RTA

FORM P.SI,S.

[See Rule 73 (7](i[

PERl,llT lN RESPECT oF STAGE GARRIAGE PERI IT (BUS PERMTT)

PART.A

8R2023€e{753A
RAJESIi RANJAN SHUKLA

SHANKAR SHUKLA

PRAKASH NAGAR WARO 14, ROAD NO 6 NEAR ITI, BETTIAH.

Pashchlm Champaran'845438

40+D LP810/52

,ia

From

carrlags and Plovid€ for special

subjeot tothe condilions herein under

areas and subioct 1o the conditions specified in P.CoS

q46 't2*t7 W'ob\b3122

*Na-

-: if ;-:-:;ta.1z

.9,
'ra? Fi!g(

!. Pe-r* I\b
Z rt-€ S TIE Pgrnil Hdder

:. b_? <a F-ts+tustard
4, !o66

',:', ::
lcle

if any,

-'::--a-ase

Ro ute
Cod e

lpedied.. .,.,., , ...,.. ... ..

1A TI'€ reservo stagF cariagB may b€

.,-:er ofd
'- -:iai Nu

'- \-.rb€r ofvehicles out of such total

::::sons,
':'.'ai mLm and minimum daily tlips
' I '.r:x'num and rnin mum rate of
-: -.e Stage Camage may bs used

6

t
hs-:Rd

ll= ia':i:

noute
Length
(ln r(M)FIag

Rou

E2
32"1

o{ Vehicl6

,

-:::: - ==:if,rl.i-
::.: :'a:r-:iaL 04-1,1aL2023

LAURIYA



TERllrS AND CONDmONS

VEHICLE NO. 8R22PA5463

(1) That lhe vehicles shall be used only in a specified area, or on specified routes in the petmll.
(2) That copies of the time lable of the Stage Carriage approved by the Stat€/Regional Transport Authori, shall be exhibited on the
vehicle and at specifled slands and halls on the route or wilhin the area.
(3) That specified standards of conffort and cleanlin6ss shall be maintained in lhe vehiclos.
(4) That iares shall be charged in accordance t!,ith the app.oved fare table.
(5)That the vehicle to which the permit relates is not driven speed exceeding Ihe speed permitted underthisAct.
(6) That the vehicle to which the permit rerates is not driven in contravention so Sec.5 or Sec.1,l3
(7) That it$ holder shsll nol use a Stage catriage in a public placa for carrying or intending tq cany passengers unless jt cagies
conduclor.
(B) That lhe service of Stags carriage shall be regularly operaled on the specified route in accordance with the app.oved tim€+able.
(9) No owner shall employ any person to act aE an agentfor sale of tickeb fortravel by public service vehicle unless that oerson hotds
a valid agents license.
(10)Anv variation in route shall nol be allowed beyond the limit as providsd in tho provision to clause (xxii)ofsub- section (2) of
Section 72 of the lVotor Vehicles Act

i]1) (l) No molor vehicle shall bo fltled with an audio on a,udio visualdovice in such a position so that it dist.acts the attentaon oI driver.
(11) (ii) Such audio-visual device or video or tape recorder shall iltted in such a position that its operations not accessible to ddver,
(11) (iii) No loudspeaker attached to any oI such dsvices shall fit in drive/s cabin in case of a slage carriage.
i 121 Vehicle olvner will made available canvasser and agent license within a monih to the under sign thiough aifidavit.
ii 3) The nanre of driver and conduclor with thelr mobile number shall be wrilen clea,ly on both sices oi the bus in addition to the
nafte anC address of the operator.
:.1 Via ot ihe route shall be written of the vehicle in Urdu also.

r- 5, NJ ccmmercial goods shall be carjed on the vehicles_

, : €. Transpcftalion ol any inflammable substance is prohibiled. Ca(ying oi f:re e}.-. .+ -:::: /i,i o: z - _s:.-:' inis pemit is not valid if the bus violales rute 158 cf Eiha. t loioi Vehicie R...r:€ 1992
,lar Vulgarlobscene/H uriing the senlimenls and dignity o: r,,,3ii3" cniti.. .ei,:c.. i:----::.s::-:s, rcecs v/illnotbe allowed in
iie 3uses,
'!r lt shall beensu.edbythepermitholderthatthedrveiJii.;.-j.r-€'r,..,,,:-.:.?::-sr.jj.edunderMotorVehicleDriving

ie!"latjon. 2017
:::.;sperrnitissubecttotheconditionslaiddofr.ies--::.-,:-:'---i:":::-,: -,:-:---+. c,.Lre z6 the Bihar Motor v€hides

:' :r's permlt is also subjecl to condition u.tat:-
: - l:e apprcved fare-table and time-table oi the routes saai :€ er. : -e: -- :-i .: - :: ! a:. :o ine parking prace/stands and-: :. .:€.ied :n the application for permit.

-' :"e eirangements specified in the applicatjon fo|rhe pen,::i:. ic--c-S-i - : - :- : - :e anc repairs of the vehicles, and for:: -::: . -. sa!e cuslody of luggage and goods will be maintajned.
- --3'e:crds and relurns shall be submitted to be thB TrensponA-:-.-. :: -?: ".: try it
-- -- : :;- i is iudher subject to other condltions aflached 10 the 9":::-:
-: --: :2:e ie.rc'lal Transporl Aothority may, after giving notice of |1c: 

-= 
-:- : -: - : -.-. irl Vary1he conditions of th€ p6rmit. (ii)

- -:',- '..'-a :a--t-l::ur:her conditions.

-- -'.--.- r:.:1 : 'and only if accompanied byan authorisation slil -E.=-_-::-:::-:,::,validjtyorfhebasscrpayment a.: : .:- ::a -:, ._: rl3'Jcaal M.v_Taxes,
: '::E- :::-:a:-:aatlctheconditionthatdifierenceoftax,i:=-. -_.-:.--=.-.::,as,shall payable alc:a.A._- a_._e:i -

---, :'::::-:::.::i-eservedfordisabledpassengersa.ail:-:..::-:t:stonoflowfootboarci:.::..

Erc E .tl <E€9 
=se.v€ two seats of tho Iirst row br lhg h fc+ €sts. li rrill be menlioned r|ea. lrE Ese.ve

-s s sd - e.s-- aE ar.ange wheel chai. for the co.rEfur d ?le handicap pe.sons.
t!,6"9 r ac rt tE 5e-€els or persons in the public pass€.tgE r lgiJeE. if such incident is repo.bd Et the yijifl ors!E= E k dEjEs *-€6 :iei the vehicle squad wi[ repo{t b lE rE-ed Pdice Station lmmediately. f bn tdo.E
EE a:^t tE F-1t ,I - aaacelled.

S

tt

PERMTT NO. 8R2023€C-0753A



=-
=
==
====
====-
=
==-
=
==-
=
=.a
==-I
=
==
=:--
==
=!a
=={
=
==
==!l
=I
=
==
=:!a

.n{6 l2-\1 {e oa\*tV
PERMTT NO. 8R2023€C-0753A

Date: 04-Mar-2023

ROUTE TIME TABLE DETAIL

VEHICLE NO. 8R22PA5463

State/

b
Ya--

rtAuthorlty.

3

Journey lray Arrival Tlme
(HH!MM) Halt

3814 BAGAHA STATION 00:00:00 05:24:00 true
3814 BAGAHA BAZAR 05:40r00 true
3814 CHAUTRWA 06:02:00 06:05:00 lrue
3814 PARSAUNI 1 06;14:00 06:15:00 true
3814 1 06:34:00 06:36:00 kue
3814 BETTIAH 07:13:00 07:57:00 lrue
3814 LAURIYA 1 08:45:00 0B:46:00 true
3814 PARSAUNI 1 09:15100 09:16:00

CHAUTRWA I 0g:29:00
3814 BAGAHA BAZAR 1 09i51:00 true
3814 BAGAHA STATION 1 10:04:00 10i49:00 tru6
3814 BAGAHA BAZAR 1 11:04t00 11:05t00 tar6
3814 CFAU:RlVA 1 '11:40t00

-)1t43:00 true

,,($.1 11:56:00 true
3814 12:17:40 frc 12i19:00 tnre
3814 ==r-:- 14i38:00
3814 15:23:00 true
3814

1,,'"15:47:oo
3814 '15:58:00 tru6
3814 BAGAFA::Z:-: '16:28:00 true
3814 BAGAHA S-;- :.. 18i04:00 true
3814 BAGAFA 3A.Z;-i '18i21:00
3814 CHAUTRt,"A true
3814 PARSATJNI

true
19:34:00 true

3814 2012800 true
3B14 IAURIYA 21:26:00 lrue
3814 PARSAUNI 21:52i00
3814 CHAUTRWA 22i05:00 true
3814 BAGAHA BAZAR 22:36:00 lrue
3814 BAGAHA STATION 00:00:00 true

Route Gode Stoppage Depalture
Time (HHrMm)

1 05:34;00

I

LAURIYA

I

lrue
3814 09:28t00 true

09i50;00

3814 PARSAUNI 1 11:54:00

13:02:00 94.\ Iru€
1522:00 r{ dt--}AR::. \ f-y bue

CH--'-i.,;

bue
18r52:00

I '19:08:00
3814 LAURIYA

BETTIAH

lnre


